ED1706R8 — Updated August 2018 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Table Boxes bring technology to the
point-of-use
Table Boxes bring technology into the user’s work area. Routing of
power, communications and A/V connectivity to the work surface
needs to be unobtrusive with maximum accessibility and flexibility.
Our wide range of table box solutions offer the flexibility to
meet the connectivity and power configurations requirements

Right Angle Scew-In
Mounting Plate
Desktop Power Center Slim Ordering Information
Two Outlet Unit – Unit Includes
two (2) 15A tamper-resistant
power receptacles and two (2)
smart USB ports that provide
3.1A. Unit comes with a 6'
(1.83m) cord. Includes screw in
mounting plate for forward facing
outlets. Available in matte black
(WSPC220BK) or gloss white
(WSPC220WH) with a gray face.
WSPC220BK
WSPC220WH
Alternate Mounting Kit – Kit
includes clamp for screwless
mounting, and right angle screw
in mounting plate. The two piece
clamp allows the Desktop Power
Center Slim to be installed
against partition walls without
dismantling them. The clamp
allows the outlets to be mounted
forward or upward facing. The
right angle screw in mounting
plate allows the outlets to be
mounted facing upward. Available
in black or gray finishes.
WSPCBKTBK
WSPCBKTGY
Country of Origin: China
Country of Origin: China
Three Outlet Unit – Unit Includes
three (3) 15A tamper-resistant
power receptacles and two (2)
smart USB ports that provide
3.1A. Unit comes with a 6'
(1.83m) cord. Includes screw in
mounting plate for forward
facing outlets. Available in matte
black (WSPC320BK) or gloss
white (WSPC320WH) with a gray
face.
WSPC320BK
WSPC320WH
Country of Origin: China